
Cowboy Match For January 5, 2019

1/5/2019

Stage Scores

Shooter Stage 1 - Lee Marvin Stage 2 - John Wayne Stage 3 - James Garner Stage 4 - Jimmy Stewart Stage 5 - Lee Van Cleef

Alias Cat Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin Raw M P B Fin

Beans Ahgin SS 51.01 0 0 1 41.01 46.93 0 0 0 46.93 44.63 0 0 0 44.63 61.72 0 0 0 61.72 52.61 0 0 0 52.61

Big John Mesquite SD 48.89 1 0 0 53.89 51.48 1 0 0 56.48 48.25 0 0 0 48.25 92.65 0 1 0 102.65 67.87 2 0 0 77.87

Brass Knuckles CB 51.05 3 0 0 66.05 70.14 1 0 0 75.14 41.13 4 0 0 61.13 69.23 2 0 1 69.23 54.04 1 0 0 59.04

Burly Bill Brocius CCB 30.79 1 0 0 35.79 40.27 1 0 0 45.27 33.44 2 0 0 43.44 41.87 0 0 1 31.87 41.82 0 0 0 41.82

Canyon Jim ES 30.50 0 0 1 20.50 39.63 1 0 0 44.63 32.84 0 0 0 32.84 47.59 1 0 0 52.59 34.15 0 0 0 34.15

Chugwater Slim ES 36.57 0 0 0 36.57 40.20 1 0 0 45.20 41.66 1 0 0 46.66 57.27 0 0 1 47.27 74.60 1 0 0 79.60

Cibolo Sam SS 44.90 0 0 1 34.90 48.24 0 0 0 48.24 45.88 0 0 0 45.88 72.35 2 1 0 92.35 55.78 0 0 0 55.78

Coachwhip Curry CB 33.96 0 0 0 33.96 38.86 0 0 0 38.86 31.28 1 0 0 36.28 42.62 0 0 0 42.62 43.16 1 0 0 48.16

Dutch Van Horn SS 23.45 0 0 1 13.45 25.08 0 0 0 25.08 26.99 1 0 0 31.99 40.71 2 0 0 50.71 29.83 1 0 0 34.83

El Muchacho CB 44.21 1 0 0 49.21 26.12 1 0 0 31.12 24.51 4 0 0 44.51 28.21 1 1 0 43.21 24.93 0 1 0 34.93

Hot Hands Hart CG 45.41 0 0 0 45.41 50.96 2 0 0 60.96 43.24 2 0 0 53.24 73.67 3 0 0 88.67 55.17 1 0 0 60.17

Italian Jack FN 93.27 5 1 0 128.27 65.18 4 0 0 85.18 55.48 4 0 0 75.48 85.78 5 1 0 120.78 76.11 6 0 0 106.11

Lars Christopherson ES 27.91 0 0 1 17.91 49.72 5 1 0 84.72 28.71 1 0 0 33.71 34.89 1 1 0 49.89 39.54 2 0 0 49.54

Latigo Lee FN 49.24 0 0 0 49.24 53.67 5 0 0 78.67 46.77 0 0 0 46.77 69.38 0 0 1 59.38 55.93 1 0 0 60.93

Little Mississippi B 32.52 2 1 1 42.52 44.81 0 0 0 44.81 25.41 2 0 0 35.41 53.61 2 0 0 63.61 40.77 3 0 0 55.77

Maid Jalaff LS 54.69 0 0 0 54.69 60.56 0 0 0 60.56 54.86 0 0 0 54.86 72.25 1 0 0 77.25 54.58 0 0 0 54.58

Monterey Plainsman SS 50.32 0 0 1 40.32 74.47 0 0 0 74.47 51.09 0 0 0 51.09 73.06 1 0 0 78.06 56.90 0 0 0 56.90

PJ Mugwump FN 35.46 0 0 0 35.46 30.13 0 0 0 30.13 30.43 0 0 0 30.43 47.71 1 0 1 42.71 32.07 0 0 0 32.07

SaukValley Sam ES 40.69 0 0 1 30.69 49.86 0 0 0 49.86 46.21 1 0 0 51.21 54.43 0 0 1 44.43 41.70 0 0 0 41.70

Sheriff Robert Love ES 28.66 1 0 1 23.66 34.30 1 0 0 39.30 26.16 0 0 0 26.16 43.98 0 0 0 43.98 29.34 2 0 0 39.34

Shooting Iron Miller CG 26.86 0 0 1 16.86 30.01 0 0 0 30.01 30.10 3 0 0 45.10 39.44 4 0 1 49.44 29.02 0 0 0 29.02

Silver Dollar Sage FN 35.07 0 1 0 45.07 38.11 0 0 0 38.11 32.34 4 0 0 52.34 50.83 0 0 1 40.83 47.05 2 0 0 57.05

Tabasco Kid CB 45.71 0 0 1 35.71 60.86 1 0 0 65.86 64.93 0 0 0 64.93 73.39 1 0 0 78.39 81.76 0 0 0 81.76

Thunder Mountain ES 51.34 0 0 0 51.34 59.12 2 0 0 69.12 51.66 0 1 0 61.66 67.58 1 1 0 82.58 57.37 2 0 0 67.37

Tip Bledsoe CB 44.08 2 0 0 54.08 52.92 1 0 0 57.92 40.41 0 1 0 50.41 66.87 1 0 1 61.87 49.54 1 0 0 54.54

Trig Jett DD 44.08 0 0 1 34.08 44.70 0 0 0 44.70 37.21 0 0 0 37.21 51.84 1 0 1 46.84 46.30 0 0 0 46.30

Winter Texan CB 50.01 0 0 1 40.01 69.35 0 1 0 79.35 54.66 2 0 0 64.66 69.69 1 0 1 64.69 57.50 0 0 0 57.50

Yuma Jack F 56.15 2 0 1 56.15 46.00 1 0 0 51.00 35.26 0 0 0 35.26 66.13 0 0 0 66.13 48.73 1 0 0 53.73



Cowboy Match For January 5, 2019

1/5/2019

Detailed Match Results (by rank)

Match Final Stage 1 - Lee Marvin Stage 2 - John Wayne Stage 3 - James Garner Stage 4 - Jimmy Stewart Stage 5 - Lee Van Cleef

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Dutch Van Horn SS 156.06 21 23.45 0 0 1 13.45 1 25.08 0 0 0 25.08 1 26.99 1 0 0 31.99 3 40.71 2 0 0 50.71 12 29.83 1 0 0 34.83 4

2 PJ Mugwump FN 170.80 21 35.46 0 0 0 35.46 10 30.13 0 0 0 30.13 3 30.43 0 0 0 30.43 2 47.71 1 0 1 42.71 4 32.07 0 0 0 32.07 2

3 Sheriff Robert Love ES 172.44 25 28.66 1 0 1 23.66 5 34.30 1 0 0 39.30 7 26.16 0 0 0 26.16 1 43.98 0 0 0 43.98 6 29.34 2 0 0 39.34 6

4 Shooting Iron Miller CG 170.43 28 26.86 0 0 1 16.86 2 30.01 0 0 0 30.01 2 30.10 3 0 0 45.10 13 39.44 4 0 1 49.44 10 29.02 0 0 0 29.02 1

5 Canyon Jim ES 184.71 32 30.50 0 0 1 20.50 4 39.63 1 0 0 44.63 8 32.84 0 0 0 32.84 4 47.59 1 0 0 52.59 13 34.15 0 0 0 34.15 3

6 Coachwhip Curry CB 199.88 34 33.96 0 0 0 33.96 7 38.86 0 0 0 38.86 6 31.28 1 0 0 36.28 8 42.62 0 0 0 42.62 3 43.16 1 0 0 48.16 10

7 Burly Bill Brocius CCB 198.19 43 30.79 1 0 0 35.79 12 40.27 1 0 0 45.27 12 33.44 2 0 0 43.44 10 41.87 0 0 1 31.87 1 41.82 0 0 0 41.82 8

8 Trig Jett DD 209.13 43 44.08 0 0 1 34.08 8 44.70 0 0 0 44.70 9 37.21 0 0 0 37.21 9 51.84 1 0 1 46.84 8 46.30 0 0 0 46.30 9

9 El Muchacho CB 202.98 45 44.21 1 0 0 49.21 20 26.12 1 0 0 31.12 4 24.51 4 0 0 44.51 11 28.21 1 1 0 43.21 5 24.93 0 1 0 34.93 5

10 SaukValley Sam ES 217.89 55 40.69 0 0 1 30.69 6 49.86 0 0 0 49.86 15 46.21 1 0 0 51.21 20 54.43 0 0 1 44.43 7 41.70 0 0 0 41.70 7

11 Lars Christopherson ES 235.77 57 27.91 0 0 1 17.91 3 49.72 5 1 0 84.72 27 28.71 1 0 0 33.71 5 34.89 1 1 0 49.89 11 39.54 2 0 0 49.54 11

12 Silver Dollar Sage FN 233.40 65 35.07 0 1 0 45.07 18 38.11 0 0 0 38.11 5 32.34 4 0 0 52.34 21 50.83 0 0 1 40.83 2 47.05 2 0 0 57.05 19

13 Little Mississippi B 242.12 67 32.52 2 1 1 42.52 17 44.81 0 0 0 44.81 10 25.41 2 0 0 35.41 7 53.61 2 0 0 63.61 17 40.77 3 0 0 55.77 16

14 Beans Ahgin SS 246.90 68 51.01 0 0 1 41.01 16 46.93 0 0 0 46.93 13 44.63 0 0 0 44.63 12 61.72 0 0 0 61.72 15 52.61 0 0 0 52.61 12

15 Chugwater Slim ES 255.30 74 36.57 0 0 0 36.57 13 40.20 1 0 0 45.20 11 41.66 1 0 0 46.66 15 57.27 0 0 1 47.27 9 74.60 1 0 0 79.60 26

16 Yuma Jack F 262.27 80 56.15 2 0 1 56.15 26 46.00 1 0 0 51.00 16 35.26 0 0 0 35.26 6 66.13 0 0 0 66.13 19 48.73 1 0 0 53.73 13

17 Cibolo Sam SS 277.15 80 44.90 0 0 1 34.90 9 48.24 0 0 0 48.24 14 45.88 0 0 0 45.88 14 72.35 2 1 0 92.35 26 55.78 0 0 0 55.78 17

18 Tip Bledsoe CB 278.82 90 44.08 2 0 0 54.08 24 52.92 1 0 0 57.92 18 40.41 0 1 0 50.41 18 66.87 1 0 1 61.87 16 49.54 1 0 0 54.54 14

19 Monterey Plainsman SS 300.84 97 50.32 0 0 1 40.32 15 74.47 0 0 0 74.47 23 51.09 0 0 0 51.09 19 73.06 1 0 0 78.06 22 56.90 0 0 0 56.90 18

20 Latigo Lee FN 294.99 99 49.24 0 0 0 49.24 21 53.67 5 0 0 78.67 25 46.77 0 0 0 46.77 16 69.38 0 0 1 59.38 14 55.93 1 0 0 60.93 23

21 Maid Jalaff LS 301.94 103 54.69 0 0 0 54.69 25 60.56 0 0 0 60.56 19 54.86 0 0 0 54.86 23 72.25 1 0 0 77.25 21 54.58 0 0 0 54.58 15

22 Winter Texan CB 306.21 104 50.01 0 0 1 40.01 14 69.35 0 1 0 79.35 26 54.66 2 0 0 64.66 26 69.69 1 0 1 64.69 18 57.50 0 0 0 57.50 20

23 Hot Hands Hart CG 308.45 108 45.41 0 0 0 45.41 19 50.96 2 0 0 60.96 20 43.24 2 0 0 53.24 22 73.67 3 0 0 88.67 25 55.17 1 0 0 60.17 22

24 Tabasco Kid CB 326.65 109 45.71 0 0 1 35.71 11 60.86 1 0 0 65.86 21 64.93 0 0 0 64.93 27 73.39 1 0 0 78.39 23 81.76 0 0 0 81.76 27

25 Big John Mesquite SD 339.14 109 48.89 1 0 0 53.89 23 51.48 1 0 0 56.48 17 48.25 0 0 0 48.25 17 92.65 0 1 0 102.65 27 67.87 2 0 0 77.87 25

26 Brass Knuckles CB 330.59 116 51.05 3 0 0 66.05 27 70.14 1 0 0 75.14 24 41.13 4 0 0 61.13 24 69.23 2 0 1 69.23 20 54.04 1 0 0 59.04 21

27 Thunder Mountain ES 332.07 117 51.34 0 0 0 51.34 22 59.12 2 0 0 69.12 22 51.66 0 1 0 61.66 25 67.58 1 1 0 82.58 24 57.37 2 0 0 67.37 24

28 Italian Jack FN 515.82 140 93.27 5 1 0 128.27 28 65.18 4 0 0 85.18 28 55.48 4 0 0 75.48 28 85.78 5 1 0 120.78 28 76.11 6 0 0 106.11 28



Cowboy Match For January 5, 2019

1/5/2019

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 - Lee Marvin Stage 2 - John Wayne Stage 3 - James Garner Stage 4 - Jimmy Stewart Stage 5 - Lee Van Cleef

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Dutch Van Horn SS 156.06 21 23.45 0 0 1 13.45 1 25.08 0 0 0 25.08 1 26.99 1 0 0 31.99 3 40.71 2 0 0 50.71 12 29.83 1 0 0 34.83 4

2 Shooting Iron Miller CG 170.43 28 26.86 0 0 1 16.86 2 30.01 0 0 0 30.01 2 30.10 3 0 0 45.10 13 39.44 4 0 1 49.44 10 29.02 0 0 0 29.02 1

3 PJ Mugwump FN 170.80 21 35.46 0 0 0 35.46 10 30.13 0 0 0 30.13 3 30.43 0 0 0 30.43 2 47.71 1 0 1 42.71 4 32.07 0 0 0 32.07 2

4 Sheriff Robert Love ES 172.44 25 28.66 1 0 1 23.66 5 34.30 1 0 0 39.30 7 26.16 0 0 0 26.16 1 43.98 0 0 0 43.98 6 29.34 2 0 0 39.34 6

5 Canyon Jim ES 184.71 32 30.50 0 0 1 20.50 4 39.63 1 0 0 44.63 8 32.84 0 0 0 32.84 4 47.59 1 0 0 52.59 13 34.15 0 0 0 34.15 3

6 Burly Bill Brocius CCB 198.19 43 30.79 1 0 0 35.79 12 40.27 1 0 0 45.27 12 33.44 2 0 0 43.44 10 41.87 0 0 1 31.87 1 41.82 0 0 0 41.82 8

7 Coachwhip Curry CB 199.88 34 33.96 0 0 0 33.96 7 38.86 0 0 0 38.86 6 31.28 1 0 0 36.28 8 42.62 0 0 0 42.62 3 43.16 1 0 0 48.16 10

8 El Muchacho CB 202.98 45 44.21 1 0 0 49.21 20 26.12 1 0 0 31.12 4 24.51 4 0 0 44.51 11 28.21 1 1 0 43.21 5 24.93 0 1 0 34.93 5

9 Trig Jett DD 209.13 43 44.08 0 0 1 34.08 8 44.70 0 0 0 44.70 9 37.21 0 0 0 37.21 9 51.84 1 0 1 46.84 8 46.30 0 0 0 46.30 9

10 SaukValley Sam ES 217.89 55 40.69 0 0 1 30.69 6 49.86 0 0 0 49.86 15 46.21 1 0 0 51.21 20 54.43 0 0 1 44.43 7 41.70 0 0 0 41.70 7

11 Silver Dollar Sage FN 233.40 65 35.07 0 1 0 45.07 18 38.11 0 0 0 38.11 5 32.34 4 0 0 52.34 21 50.83 0 0 1 40.83 2 47.05 2 0 0 57.05 19

12 Lars Christopherson ES 235.77 57 27.91 0 0 1 17.91 3 49.72 5 1 0 84.72 27 28.71 1 0 0 33.71 5 34.89 1 1 0 49.89 11 39.54 2 0 0 49.54 11

13 Little Mississippi B 242.12 67 32.52 2 1 1 42.52 17 44.81 0 0 0 44.81 10 25.41 2 0 0 35.41 7 53.61 2 0 0 63.61 17 40.77 3 0 0 55.77 16

14 Beans Ahgin SS 246.90 68 51.01 0 0 1 41.01 16 46.93 0 0 0 46.93 13 44.63 0 0 0 44.63 12 61.72 0 0 0 61.72 15 52.61 0 0 0 52.61 12

15 Chugwater Slim ES 255.30 74 36.57 0 0 0 36.57 13 40.20 1 0 0 45.20 11 41.66 1 0 0 46.66 15 57.27 0 0 1 47.27 9 74.60 1 0 0 79.60 26

16 Yuma Jack F 262.27 80 56.15 2 0 1 56.15 26 46.00 1 0 0 51.00 16 35.26 0 0 0 35.26 6 66.13 0 0 0 66.13 19 48.73 1 0 0 53.73 13

17 Cibolo Sam SS 277.15 80 44.90 0 0 1 34.90 9 48.24 0 0 0 48.24 14 45.88 0 0 0 45.88 14 72.35 2 1 0 92.35 26 55.78 0 0 0 55.78 17

18 Tip Bledsoe CB 278.82 90 44.08 2 0 0 54.08 24 52.92 1 0 0 57.92 18 40.41 0 1 0 50.41 18 66.87 1 0 1 61.87 16 49.54 1 0 0 54.54 14

19 Latigo Lee FN 294.99 99 49.24 0 0 0 49.24 21 53.67 5 0 0 78.67 25 46.77 0 0 0 46.77 16 69.38 0 0 1 59.38 14 55.93 1 0 0 60.93 23

20 Monterey Plainsman SS 300.84 97 50.32 0 0 1 40.32 15 74.47 0 0 0 74.47 23 51.09 0 0 0 51.09 19 73.06 1 0 0 78.06 22 56.90 0 0 0 56.90 18

21 Maid Jalaff LS 301.94 103 54.69 0 0 0 54.69 25 60.56 0 0 0 60.56 19 54.86 0 0 0 54.86 23 72.25 1 0 0 77.25 21 54.58 0 0 0 54.58 15

22 Winter Texan CB 306.21 104 50.01 0 0 1 40.01 14 69.35 0 1 0 79.35 26 54.66 2 0 0 64.66 26 69.69 1 0 1 64.69 18 57.50 0 0 0 57.50 20

23 Hot Hands Hart CG 308.45 108 45.41 0 0 0 45.41 19 50.96 2 0 0 60.96 20 43.24 2 0 0 53.24 22 73.67 3 0 0 88.67 25 55.17 1 0 0 60.17 22

24 Tabasco Kid CB 326.65 109 45.71 0 0 1 35.71 11 60.86 1 0 0 65.86 21 64.93 0 0 0 64.93 27 73.39 1 0 0 78.39 23 81.76 0 0 0 81.76 27

25 Brass Knuckles CB 330.59 116 51.05 3 0 0 66.05 27 70.14 1 0 0 75.14 24 41.13 4 0 0 61.13 24 69.23 2 0 1 69.23 20 54.04 1 0 0 59.04 21

26 Thunder Mountain ES 332.07 117 51.34 0 0 0 51.34 22 59.12 2 0 0 69.12 22 51.66 0 1 0 61.66 25 67.58 1 1 0 82.58 24 57.37 2 0 0 67.37 24

27 Big John Mesquite SD 339.14 109 48.89 1 0 0 53.89 23 51.48 1 0 0 56.48 17 48.25 0 0 0 48.25 17 92.65 0 1 0 102.65 27 67.87 2 0 0 77.87 25

28 Italian Jack FN 515.82 140 93.27 5 1 0 128.27 28 65.18 4 0 0 85.18 28 55.48 4 0 0 75.48 28 85.78 5 1 0 120.78 28 76.11 6 0 0 106.11 28



Cowboy Match For January 5, 2019

1/5/2019

Detailed Match Results (by points)

Match Final Stage 1 - Lee Marvin Stage 2 - John Wayne Stage 3 - James Garner Stage 4 - Jimmy Stewart Stage 5 - Lee Van Cleef

Finish Alias Category Points % Raw M P B Fin Points % Raw M P B Fin Points % Raw M P B Fin Points % Raw M P B Fin Points % Raw M P B Fin Points %

1 Dutch Van Horn SS 427.9422 100.00% 23.45 0 0 1 13.45 100.0000 100.00% 25.08 0 0 0 25.08 100.0000 100.00% 26.99 1 0 0 31.99 81.7756 81.78% 40.71 2 0 0 50.71 62.8476 62.85% 29.83 1 0 0 34.83 83.3190 83.32%

2 Shooting Iron Miller CG 385.8131 90.16% 26.86 0 0 1 16.86 79.7746 79.77% 30.01 0 0 0 30.01 83.5721 83.57% 30.10 3 0 0 45.10 58.0044 58.00% 39.44 4 0 1 49.44 64.4620 64.46% 29.02 0 0 0 29.02 100.0000 100.00%

3 PJ Mugwump FN 372.2463 86.99% 35.46 0 0 0 35.46 37.9301 37.93% 30.13 0 0 0 30.13 83.2393 83.24% 30.43 0 0 0 30.43 85.9678 85.97% 47.71 1 0 1 42.71 74.6195 74.62% 32.07 0 0 0 32.07 90.4896 90.49%

4 Sheriff Robert Love ES 366.8958 85.73% 28.66 1 0 1 23.66 56.8470 56.85% 34.30 1 0 0 39.30 63.8168 63.82% 26.16 0 0 0 26.16 100.0000 100.00% 43.98 0 0 0 43.98 72.4648 72.46% 29.34 2 0 0 39.34 73.7672 73.77%

5 Canyon Jim ES 347.0431 81.10% 30.50 0 0 1 20.50 65.6098 65.61% 39.63 1 0 0 44.63 56.1954 56.20% 32.84 0 0 0 32.84 79.6590 79.66% 47.59 1 0 0 52.59 60.6009 60.60% 34.15 0 0 0 34.15 84.9780 84.98%

6 El Muchacho CB 323.5329 75.60% 44.21 1 0 0 49.21 27.3318 27.33% 26.12 1 0 0 31.12 80.5913 80.59% 24.51 4 0 0 44.51 58.7733 58.77% 28.21 1 1 0 43.21 73.7561 73.76% 24.93 0 1 0 34.93 83.0804 83.08%

7 Burly Bill Brocius CCB 322.5948 75.38% 30.79 1 0 0 35.79 37.5803 37.58% 40.27 1 0 0 45.27 55.4009 55.40% 33.44 2 0 0 43.44 60.2210 60.22% 41.87 0 0 1 31.87 100.0000 100.00% 41.82 0 0 0 41.82 69.3926 69.39%

8 Coachwhip Curry CB 311.2852 72.74% 33.96 0 0 0 33.96 39.6054 39.61% 38.86 0 0 0 38.86 64.5394 64.54% 31.28 1 0 0 36.28 72.1058 72.11% 42.62 0 0 0 42.62 74.7771 74.78% 43.16 1 0 0 48.16 60.2575 60.26%

9 Lars Christopherson ES 304.7636 71.22% 27.91 0 0 1 17.91 75.0977 75.10% 49.72 5 1 0 84.72 29.6034 29.60% 28.71 1 0 0 33.71 77.6031 77.60% 34.89 1 1 0 49.89 63.8805 63.88% 39.54 2 0 0 49.54 58.5789 58.58%

10 Trig Jett DD 296.5954 69.31% 44.08 0 0 1 34.08 39.4660 39.47% 44.70 0 0 0 44.70 56.1074 56.11% 37.21 0 0 0 37.21 70.3037 70.30% 51.84 1 0 1 46.84 68.0401 68.04% 46.30 0 0 0 46.30 62.6782 62.68%

11 SaukValley Sam ES 286.5331 66.96% 40.69 0 0 1 30.69 43.8254 43.83% 49.86 0 0 0 49.86 50.3008 50.30% 46.21 1 0 0 51.21 51.0838 51.08% 54.43 0 0 1 44.43 71.7308 71.73% 41.70 0 0 0 41.70 69.5923 69.59%

12 Silver Dollar Sage FN 274.5559 64.16% 35.07 0 1 0 45.07 29.8425 29.84% 38.11 0 0 0 38.11 65.8095 65.81% 32.34 4 0 0 52.34 49.9809 49.98% 50.83 0 0 1 40.83 78.0553 78.06% 47.05 2 0 0 57.05 50.8677 50.87%

13 Little Mississippi B 263.6165 61.60% 32.52 2 1 1 42.52 31.6322 31.63% 44.81 0 0 0 44.81 55.9696 55.97% 25.41 2 0 0 35.41 73.8774 73.88% 53.61 2 0 0 63.61 50.1022 50.10% 40.77 3 0 0 55.77 52.0351 52.04%

14 Chugwater Slim ES 252.2092 58.94% 36.57 0 0 0 36.57 36.7788 36.78% 40.20 1 0 0 45.20 55.4867 55.49% 41.66 1 0 0 46.66 56.0652 56.07% 57.27 0 0 1 47.27 67.4212 67.42% 74.60 1 0 0 79.60 36.4573 36.46%

15 Beans Ahgin SS 251.6505 58.80% 51.01 0 0 1 41.01 32.7969 32.80% 46.93 0 0 0 46.93 53.4413 53.44% 44.63 0 0 0 44.63 58.6153 58.62% 61.72 0 0 0 61.72 51.6364 51.64% 52.61 0 0 0 52.61 55.1606 55.16%

16 Yuma Jack F 249.5257 58.31% 56.15 2 0 1 56.15 23.9537 23.95% 46.00 1 0 0 51.00 49.1765 49.18% 35.26 0 0 0 35.26 74.1917 74.19% 66.13 0 0 0 66.13 48.1930 48.19% 48.73 1 0 0 53.73 54.0108 54.01%

17 Cibolo Sam SS 234.0828 54.70% 44.90 0 0 1 34.90 38.5387 38.54% 48.24 0 0 0 48.24 51.9900 51.99% 45.88 0 0 0 45.88 57.0183 57.02% 72.35 2 1 0 92.35 34.5100 34.51% 55.78 0 0 0 55.78 52.0258 52.03%

18 Tip Bledsoe CB 224.7861 52.53% 44.08 2 0 0 54.08 24.8706 24.87% 52.92 1 0 0 57.92 43.3011 43.30% 40.41 0 1 0 50.41 51.8945 51.89% 66.87 1 0 1 61.87 51.5112 51.51% 49.54 1 0 0 54.54 53.2087 53.21%

19 Latigo Lee FN 216.4282 50.57% 49.24 0 0 0 49.24 27.3152 27.32% 53.67 5 0 0 78.67 31.8800 31.88% 46.77 0 0 0 46.77 55.9333 55.93% 69.38 0 0 1 59.38 53.6713 53.67% 55.93 1 0 0 60.93 47.6284 47.63%

20 Monterey Plainsman SS 210.0693 49.09% 50.32 0 0 1 40.32 33.3581 33.36% 74.47 0 0 0 74.47 33.6780 33.68% 51.09 0 0 0 51.09 51.2038 51.20% 73.06 1 0 0 78.06 40.8276 40.83% 56.90 0 0 0 56.90 51.0018 51.00%

21 Maid Jalaff LS 208.1171 48.63% 54.69 0 0 0 54.69 24.5932 24.59% 60.56 0 0 0 60.56 41.4135 41.41% 54.86 0 0 0 54.86 47.6850 47.68% 72.25 1 0 0 77.25 41.2557 41.26% 54.58 0 0 0 54.58 53.1697 53.17%

22 Winter Texan CB 205.4165 48.00% 50.01 0 0 1 40.01 33.6166 33.62% 69.35 0 1 0 79.35 31.6068 31.61% 54.66 2 0 0 64.66 40.4578 40.46% 69.69 1 0 1 64.69 49.2657 49.27% 57.50 0 0 0 57.50 50.4696 50.47%

23 Hot Hands Hart CG 204.0690 47.69% 45.41 0 0 0 45.41 29.6190 29.62% 50.96 2 0 0 60.96 41.1417 41.14% 43.24 2 0 0 53.24 49.1360 49.14% 73.67 3 0 0 88.67 35.9423 35.94% 55.17 1 0 0 60.17 48.2300 48.23%

24 Tabasco Kid CB 192.1846 44.91% 45.71 0 0 1 35.71 37.6645 37.66% 60.86 1 0 0 65.86 38.0808 38.08% 64.93 0 0 0 64.93 40.2895 40.29% 73.39 1 0 0 78.39 40.6557 40.66% 81.76 0 0 0 81.76 35.4941 35.49%

25 Big John Mesquite SD 191.8953 44.84% 48.89 1 0 0 53.89 24.9582 24.96% 51.48 1 0 0 56.48 44.4051 44.41% 48.25 0 0 0 48.25 54.2176 54.22% 92.65 0 1 0 102.65 31.0472 31.05% 67.87 2 0 0 77.87 37.2672 37.27%

26 Brass Knuckles CB 191.7232 44.80% 51.05 3 0 0 66.05 20.3634 20.36% 70.14 1 0 0 75.14 33.3777 33.38% 41.13 4 0 0 61.13 42.7940 42.79% 69.23 2 0 1 69.23 46.0350 46.04% 54.04 1 0 0 59.04 49.1531 49.15%

27 Thunder Mountain ES 186.5773 43.60% 51.34 0 0 0 51.34 26.1979 26.20% 59.12 2 0 0 69.12 36.2847 36.28% 51.66 0 1 0 61.66 42.4262 42.43% 67.58 1 1 0 82.58 38.5929 38.59% 57.37 2 0 0 67.37 43.0756 43.08%

28 Italian Jack FN 128.3232 29.99% 93.27 5 1 0 128.27 10.4857 10.49% 65.18 4 0 0 85.18 29.4435 29.44% 55.48 4 0 0 75.48 34.6582 34.66% 85.78 5 1 0 120.78 26.3868 26.39% 76.11 6 0 0 106.11 27.3490 27.35%



Cowboy Match For January 5, 2019 
 

1/5/2019 
Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals) 

 
      SASS Num   Alias              Final Time 
      65626    Beans Ahgin           246.90 

  

  


